Westchester Library System - September, 2021

Live one-to-one Sessions

800

600

400

200

Sep 2020 Nov 2020 Jan 2021 Mar 2021 May 2021 Jul 2021 Sep 2021
Oct 2020 Dec 2020 Feb 2021 Apr 2021 Jun 2021 Aug 2021

SkillsCenter™ Usage

Sep 2020 Nov 2020 Jan 2021 Mar 2021 May 2021 Jul 2021 Sep 2021
Oct 2020 Dec 2020 Feb 2021 Apr 2021 Jun 2021 Aug 2021

Live one-to-one Sessions Served

- Advanced Placement (AP)
- English and Language Arts
- Job Help

- Math

- Reading

- Science

- WriteTutor

- WriteTutor Essay Drop
= Off Review




Top Sessions by Subject

English and Language Arts - Grammar —[ T a4
WriteTutor - College/Scholarship Essay —— 44
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Chemistry —— 36
WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review —— 33

Math - Elementary Math —_ 26

Math - Statistcs ~ I 0 =

Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Calculus AB —— 21
WriteTutor - Letter —_ 1

Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Calculus BC [T 13

Math - Middle Grades Math —[ ] 11
0

QO

N
o

40 60

Top Sessions by Grade Level

12th — 131

College - Intro —_ 28
11th [T 14
10th [0 7
4h-[ s
7th—] 2
6th -] 2

2nd—| 2
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140

Top SkillsCenter™ Usage by Subject

Adult Services - Resumes and Cover Lette... - 3

Math - Middle Grades— | 1

I1

English - Elementary

Adult Services - Job Resources— 1

o -
(8]

10 15 20 25




TOTAL SERVED 361
- Live one-to-one Sessions 336
- SkillsCenter™ Sessions 25

TOTAL SERVED 22
- Mobile Live one-to-one Sessions 22
- Mobile SkillsCenter™ Sessions 0

TOTAL SESSIONS 336
- Advanced Placement (AP) 70
- English and Language Arts 56
- Job Help 2
- Math 80
- Reading 6
- Science 23
- WriteTutor 66
- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review 33

TOTAL HOURS 100.78
- Advanced Placement (AP) 25.01
- English and Language Arts 22.43
- Job Help 0.41
- Math 27.63
- Reading 0.77
- Science 5.84
- WriteTutor 8.36
- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review 10.33

AVERAGE SESSION LENGTH 18.00
- Advanced Placement (AP) 21.43
- English and Language Arts 24.04
- Job Help 12.33
- Math 20.72
- Reading 7.74
- Science 15.22
- WriteTutor 7.60
- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review 18.79

WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review 33

Math 80



Math - Algebra |

Math - Algebra Il

Math - Calculus

Math - Elementary Math

Math - Geometry

Math - Middle Grades Math

Math - Pre-Calculus

Math - Statistics

Science

Science - Biology

Science - Chemistry

Science - Earth Science

Science - Physics - Algebra Based
Advanced Placement (AP)

Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Calculus AB
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Calculus BC
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Chemistry
Job Help

Job Help - Applying for job online

Job Help - Preparing for an interview
WriteTutor

WriteTutor - College/Scholarship Essay
WriteTutor - Essay

WriteTutor - Letter

Reading

Reading - Reading - College

Reading - Reading - Elementary

English and Language Arts

English and Language Arts - ELL - Elementary
English and Language Arts - Grammar

English and Language Arts - Literature

Live one-to-one Sessions by Grade Level

Kindergarten
2nd
3rd
4th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

26

11

23

23

11

70

21

13

36

66

44

18

56

54



11th 14

12th 131
College - Intro 28
Adult 109

| =

English | - Grammar and Vocabulary Quiz 1

Adult Services - Job Resources 1
Adult Services - Resumes and Cover Letters 3
English - Elementary 1
Math - Middle Grades 1
SAT/ACT Essentials 21

Total Accounts 1640

New Accounts Created 35

Are you glad your organization offers this service? 100%
Would you recommend this service to a friend? 100%
Is this service helping you complete your homework assignments? 94%
Is this service helping you improve your grades? 100%
Is this service helping you be more confident about your school work? 100%

| love the new voice, tutors get to communicate with people more :) thank you so much! 10th
| really love this application, it really helps me with my homework and helps improve my grades!!! 10th
great tutor!! truly explained every concept very well, and she was so easy to follow. also, was very nice and 12th

answered each and every question i had. she puts in an abundance of time and effort when approaching
each problem which is highly appreciative. thanks!



