











Usage	
TOTAL SERVED	361
- Live one-to-one Sessions	336
- SkillsCenter™ Sessions	25
Mobile Usage	
TOTAL SERVED	22
- Mobile Live one-to-one Sessions	22
- Mobile SkillsCenter™ Sessions	0
Live one-to-one Sessions	
TOTAL SESSIONS	336
- Advanced Placement (AP)	70
- English and Language Arts	56
- Job Help	2
- Math	80
- Reading	6
- Science	23
- WriteTutor	66
- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review	33
TOTAL HOURS	100.78
- Advanced Placement (AP)	25.01
- English and Language Arts	22.43
- Job Help	0.41
- Math	27.63
- Reading	0.77
- Science	5.84
- WriteTutor	8.36
- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review	10.33
AVERAGE SESSION LENGTH	18.00
- Advanced Placement (AP)	21.43
- English and Language Arts	24.04
- Job Help	12.33
- Math	20.72
- Reading	7.74
- Science	15.22
- WriteTutor	7.60
- WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review	18.79
Live one-to-one Sessions by Subject	
WriteTutor Essay Drop Off Review	33

Math - Algebra I	4
Math - Algebra II	3
Math - Calculus	3
Math - Elementary Math	26
Math - Geometry	3
Math - Middle Grades Math	11
Math - Pre-Calculus	7
Math - Statistics	23
Science	23
Science - Biology	2
Science - Chemistry	11
Science - Earth Science	7
Science - Physics - Algebra Based	3
Advanced Placement (AP)	70
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Calculus AB	21
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Calculus BC	13
Advanced Placement (AP) - AP Chemistry	36
Job Help	2
Job Help - Applying for job online	1
Job Help - Preparing for an interview	1
WriteTutor	66
WriteTutor - College/Scholarship Essay	44
WriteTutor - Essay	4
WriteTutor - Letter	18
Reading	6
Reading - Reading - College	2
Reading - Reading - Elementary	4
English and Language Arts	56
English and Language Arts - ELL - Elementary	1
English and Language Arts - Grammar	54
English and Language Arts - Literature	1
Live one-to-one Sessions by Grade Level	
Kindergarten	1
2nd	2
3rd	31
4th	6
6th	2
7th	2
8th	1
9th	1
10th	7

11th	14
12th	131
College - Intro	28
Adult	109
	1
Assessment Quizzes Taken	
English I - Grammar and Vocabulary Quiz	1
SkillsCenter™ Usage By Subject	
Adult Services - Job Resources	1
Adult Services - Resumes and Cover Letters	3
English - Elementary	1
Math - Middle Grades	1
SAT/ACT Essentials	21
User Accounts	
Total Accounts	1640
New Accounts Created	35
Live one-to-one Sessions Feedback	
Are you glad your organization offers this service?	100%
Would you recommend this service to a friend?	100%
Is this service helping you complete your homework assignments?	94%
Is this service helping you improve your grades?	100%
Is this service helping you be more confident about your school work?	100%
Comments	Grade
I love the new voice, tutors get to communicate with people more :) thank you so much!	10th
I really love this application, it really helps me with my homework and helps improve my grades!!!	10th
great tutor!! truly explained every concept very well, and she was so easy to follow. also, was very nice and answered each and every question i had. she puts in an abundance of time and effort when approaching each problem which is highly appreciative. thanks!	12th